
Month Date Days Event

19-04-25 Sat Teachers reporting for new session

23-04-25 Wed Old students reporting day & Parents' Orientation

24-04-25 Thu Induction of new students & Parents' Orientation

25-04-25 Fri New Academic Session  (Term 1 begins)

02-05-25 Fri Azaan Competition (Intra Class)

09-05-25 Fri Rabindra Jayanti Celebration (Special Assembly)

12-05-25 Mon Azaan Competition (Finals)

16-05-25 Fri Dhul Hijjah Workshop

26.05.25 - 29.05.25 Mon - Thu Term 1 PT1

31-05-25 Sat Health Camp 1 (General Check-up)

05-06-25 Thu PTM -1

06.06.25 - 13.06.25 Fri - Fri Eid-ul-Adha Holiday

14-06-25 Sat Students report to school (8:30 a.m.) Classes resume

21-06-25 Sat 1st Educational Excursion

25-06-25 Wed Muharram Workshop

06-07-25 Sun Muharram Holiday

09.07.25 - 12.07.25 Wed - Sat Term 1 PT2

19-07-25 Sat Qirat & Tafseer Competition (Intra Class)

26-07-25 Sat Qirat & Tafseer Competition (Finals)

02-08-25 Sat Health Camp 2 (Eye Check-up)

09-08-25 Sat Elocution Competition (Intra Class) (English/Hindi/Bengali)

15-08-25 Fri Independence Day Celebration + Drone Display

16-08-25 Sat Janmashtami Holiday

19-08-25 Tue Elocution Competition (Final Round)

23-08-25 Sat 2nd Educational Excursion

29-08-25 Fri Seerat-un-Nabi Workshop

05-09-25 Fri Teachers' Day Celebration

18.09.25 - 26.09.25 Thu - Fri Half Yearly Exams

27-09-25 Sat Students go home for Puja Vacation

28.09.25 - 02.10.25 Sun - Thu Durga Puja Holiday

02-10-25 Thu Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

03-10-25 Fri Students report to school (8:30 a.m.); Classes resume; (Term 2 begins)

11-10-25 Sat PTM - 2

20-10-25 Mon Diwali Holiday

Jun-25
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Month Date Days Event

04.11.25 - 08.11.25 Tue - Sat Term 2 PT1

05-11-25 Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

11-11-25 Tue National Education Day Celebration (Special Assembly)

14-11-25 Fri Children's Day Celebration

15-11-25 Sat Health Camp 3 (Dental)

17-11-25 Mon Spelling Dictation (Preliminary Round) & Handwriting Competition

22-11-25 Sat Spelling Dictation (Final Round)

06-12-25 Sat 3rd Educational Excursion

10.12.25 - 13.12.25 Wed - Sat Term 2 PT2

13-12-25 Sat Chess Competition (Evening)

23-12-25 Tue Annual Day Celebration

24-12-25 Wed PTM 3 & Winter Vacation begins

25.12.25 - 04.01.26 Thur - Sun Winter Vacation

05-01-26 Mon Teachers Reporting Day

06-01-26 Tue Students report to school (8:30 a.m.); Classes Resume

12.01.26 - 16.01.26 Mon - Fri Sports Week heats (After Class)

17-01-26 Sat Sports Day

22-01-26 Thu Netaji Birthday Celebration

23-01-26 Fri Netaji Jayanti + Saraswati Puja Holiday

26-01-26 Mon Republic Day Celebration

31-01-26 Sat Health Camp 4 (ENT)

Feb-26 12-02-26 Thu Ramadan Workshop

02.03.26 - 12.03.26 Mon - Thu Final Exams

04-03-26 Wed Holi Holiday

12-03-26 Thu Students go home for Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday

13.03.26 - 22.03.26 Fri - Sun Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday

23-03-26 Mon Teachers Reporting Day & Foundation Day Preparation

30-03-26 Mon PTM 4 & Old Students Reporting Day (8:30 a.m.) + Parent Orientation

01-04-26 Wed Foundation Day (Internal Celebration)

02-04-26 Thu New Students Induction & Parent Orientation

03-04-26 Fri Good Friday Holiday

04-04-26 Sat New Academic Session begins

Please Note:      The schedule given above is subject to change

     due to unforeseen circumstances.
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